Fitting 1/8" NPSF female, 50, with dual flow control

valve

Item number: 05DA

Technical data
Description
Material

Temperature, max.

Temperature, min.
Weight, min.

Leakage flow, max.

Fitting size
Fitting option
Fitting style
Fitting type
Valve restriction

Jpiab

Unit

Value

Al, Polyurethane (PU)
176.0

32.0

0.35

0.34

1/8"

Dual flow control valve
Female

NPSF-thread

0.039

Suits suction cups:B50, B50-2, BX52P, BL50-2,

D50, F50-2, U50-2
With cone valve only for:F50-2
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