

## Fitting 1/8" NPSF female, 50, with dual flow control valve

Item number: 05DA



- Suits suction cups:B50, B50-2, BX52P, BL50-2, D50, F50-2, U50-2
- With cone valve only for:F50-2

### Technical data

Description	Unit	Value
Material	-	Al, Polyurethane (PU)
Temperature, max.	°F	176.0
Temperature, min.	°F	32.0
Weight, min.	oz	0.35
Leakage flow, max.	scfm	0.34
Fitting size	-	1/8"
Fitting option	-	Dual flow control valve
Fitting style	-	Female
Fitting type	-	NPSF-thread
Valve restriction	in	0.039